

Membership Form (2018-2019)

Who are we? We are a dynamic group providing support and friendship for mothers with young children. Our monthly evening meetings cover various topics pertinent to moms and family life. Monthly activities are also available for both moms and their children. We welcome all moms who reside in the Sycamore School District area and/or zip codes 45242, 45249, 45236, 45140 and 45241.

How do you join? Fill out the information below and send a signed copy of this form along with a check (payable to Montgomery Moms)to: Maria Wysong 9221 Applecrest Ct, Cincinnati, OH 45242. If you'd prefer to make dues payment

electronically, you may use QuickPay with Zelle offered through most major banks. The associated account is montgomerymomsinfo@yahoo.com. Please make a note at the memo line so we know who the payment is coming from "18 19 Membership Dues - Your Name".

Dues (December 2018 - May 2019): \$25 for membership in Montgomery Moms

Questions? Email to <u>montgomerymomsinfo@yahoo.com</u>, or fill out the Contact Us form on our website (<u>www.montgomerymoms.org</u>).

Please circle one: Current Member New Member

If you're a current member, has any of your information changed since last year? yes no

Member Information - Please complete this entire section, even if you are a current member.

Your Name	
Address	
City/Zip	Spouse's Name
Email address	
Cell phone number	
Children's Names & Birthdates:	
What school do your children attend	
What subdivision or neighborhood do you live in?	
How long have you lived in the Montgomery/Cincinnati area?	

Membership Role: The success of our group relies on your involvement, enthusiasm, and new ideas. Becoming a member means that you agree to:

- Take responsibility for you and your child's conduct & safety at all Montgomery Moms activities
- Assume all of the risks of participating in any/all activities associated with this organization
- Prepare an appetizer or dessert for one monthly evening meeting.
- Prepare a meal for a fellow member in need (hardship, new baby, etc.) when you are contacted by our Outreach Chair.
- Not bring any suit against the board for decisions or actions taken on behalf of the organization
- Have FUN, Make FRIENDS, ENJOY !!!

Please check here if it is okay for us to potentially use a photo of you and/or your children on the Montgomery Moms website or in the monthly newsletter.

Signed: